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ENERGY EFFICIENCY AND CONSERVATION RIDER
ENERGY EFFICIENCY/CONSERVATION PROGRAM COST RECOVERY

(Continued)

MODIFICATIONS TO EECPRC (continued)

Each change in the EECPRC shall be placed into effect with meter readings on and after the effective
date of such change.

Adjustment Factors: Per Meter per Billing Period

Residential:

EECPCR
EECPLS
EECPI

EECPBA

Total EECPRC for Residential Customers

Commercial:

EECPCR
EECPLS
EECPI

EECPBA

Total EECPRC for Commercial Customers

$0.61
$0.03
$0.12

$0.01
$0.77

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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